
       

       

       

STORA KLASSRUMMET
25 platser  

LILLA KLASSRUMMET 
14 platser 

BIBLOTEKET SPÅRAREN 
10 platser

UPPTÄCKAREN
7 platser

ÄVENTYRAREN
6 platser

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:45

20:00

20:45

18:00

21:00

Öppet hus 2023 schema 

Hjälp, kåren har
växtvärk 
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unga ledare
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Scouternas
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Nystartshuben
 

SOMMAR
4 platser

Scouternas
värdering och
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